1
Connecting Cables for I/O Terminal Blocks
XW2Z-L
Connect I/O Terminal Blocks (XW2@) to
I/O Units of Programmable Controllers.
Fast and Faultless.
Ratings and Specifications
Note: This cable is for fixed parts. Do not use it for moving parts.

XW2Z-L
2
Ordering Information
XW2Z-@@@@AD-L
FCN 24-pin - MIL 20-pin, Straight Wiring
XW2Z-@@@@BH-L01
FCN 40-pin - MIL 20-pin, MIL 20-pin
Appearance Models
Cable
length L
(m)
Sheath outer
diameter (mm)/
Minimum bending
radius (mm)
XW2Z-0050AD-L 0.5
6.7 dia./R54
XW2Z-0100AD-L 1
XW2Z-0200AD-L 2
XW2Z-0300AD-L 3
L
A1
20 19
2 1